
 

 

LITTLE ELM HIGH SCHOOL 
                   2020 LOBOS FOOTBALL SCHEDULE (Updated 8/11/2020) 

     
  VARSITY 

  Date   Time  Opponent  Home/Away  Location 
Thurs.    9/17  7:00pm  Independence (Scrim.)               Away  Memorial Stadium 
   9/25  7:00pm  L.D. Bell   Home  Lobo Stadium 
Thurs.  10/1  7:00pm  North Forney  Away  City Bank Stadium 

  10/9  7:00pm  Plano West (Homecoming)  Home  Lobo Stadium 
  10/16  7:00pm                  Keller Fossil Ridge  Away  Keller Athletic Complex 
  10/23  7:00pm  Prosper       Home  Lobo Stadium 
  10/30  7:00pm  Denton Braswell    Away  C.H. Collins Athletic Complex 
   11/6  7:00pm  Allen       Home  Lobo Stadium 
  11/13  7:00pm  McKinney Boyd  Away  McKinney ISD Stadium 
  11/20  7:00pm  BYE 

  11/27  2:00pm  Denton Guyer (Senior Day)  Home  Lobo Stadium 

  12/4  7:00pm   McKinney        Away  McKinney ISD Stadium 
             

  Junior Varsity 

  Date   Time   Opponent  Home/Away  Location 
Thurs.    9/17  5:30pm  Independence (Scrim.)  Away  Memorial Stadium 

  9/24  7:00pm  L.D. Bell  Away  L.D. Bell HS 
Wed.  9/30  7:00pm  North Forney  Home  Lobo Stadium 

  10/8  7:00pm  Plano West  Away  Plano West HS 

  10/15  7:00pm  Keller Fossil Ridge  Home  Lobo Stadium 

  10/22  7:00pm  Prosper  Away  Prosper HS 

  10/29  7:00pm  Denton Braswell  Home  Lobo Stadium 

  11/5  7:00pm  Allen  Away  Allen HS 

  11/12  7:00pm  McKinney Boyd  Home  Lobo Stadium 

  11/19    BYE     
Wed.  11/25  7:00pm  Denton Guyer  Away  Guyer HS 

  12/3  7:00pm  McKinney  Home  Lobo Stadium 

 

 

Freshman 

  Date   Time  Opponent  Home/Away  Location 
Thurs.  9/17  5:30pm  Independence (Scrim.)  Away  Memorial Stadium 

  9/24  7:00pm  L.D. Bell  Home  Lobo Stadium 
Wed.  9/30  7:00pm  North Forney  Away  North Forney HS 

  10/8  7:00pm  Plano West  Home  Lobo Stadium 

  10/15  7:00pm  Keller Fossil Ridge  Away  Fossil Ridge HS 

  10/22  7:00pm  Prosper  Home  Lobo Stadium 

  10/29  7:00pm  Denton Braswell  Away  Braswell HS 

  11/5  7:00pm  Allen  Home  Lobo Stadium 

  11/12  7:00pm  McKinney Boyd  Away  McKinney Boyd HS 

  11/19    BYE     
Wed.  11/25  7:00pm  Denton Guyer  Home  Lobo Stadium 

  12/3  7:00pm  McKinney  Away  McKinney ISD Stadium 

      * denotes DISTRICT GAME   
         

  Head Coach/Asst. Athletic Director: Kendrick Brown  Athletic Director: Sandra Howell 

  Principal: Elizabeth Priddy  Superintendent:  Daniel Gallagher 
 


